
2025-08-12

Office hours: 08:00 - 17:00 (Lunch 12.00 - 13.00)
Group Management: ITS HQ Sweden

Denmark Main number +45 32 50 50 34 Mobile Denmark (@) indeship.com

Pierre Camermo Branch Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 84 +46 (0)737 80 74 94 pierre.camermo (@) indeship.com
Jonas Olsson Team Leader & Operations +45 32 50 50 90 +45 40 15 05 03 jonas.o (@) indeship.com
Jenny Sundqvist Accounting +46 (0)31 354 16 75 jenny.sundqvist (@) indeship.com

Invoice invoice.dk (@) indeship.com

Postal Address:
ITS Independent Transport & Shipping A/S
Islevdalvej 214
DK-2610 Rodovre
Denmark

Norway Main number +47 64 83 19 90 Mobile Norway (@) indeship.com

Pierre Camermo Branch Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 84 +46 (0)737 80 74 94 pierre.camermo (@) indeship.com
Joline Lauritsen Team Leader & Operations +45 60 20 18 32 joline.lauritsen (@) indeship.com
Linn Sawallies Customer Service & Operations +47 64 83 1990 linn.sawallies (@) indeship.com
Jenny Sundqvist Accounting +46 (0)31 354 16 75 jenny.sundqvist (@) indeship.com

Invoice invoice.no (@) indeship.com

Postal Address:
ITS Independent Transport & Shipping AS
Postboks 27
NO-2061 Gardermoen
Norway

Finland Main number +358 (9) 8866 4100 Mobile Finland (@) indeship.com

Heikki Eilo Branch Manager +358 (9) 8866 4100 +358 40 7575 730 heikki.e (@) indeship.com
Anna Novik Customer Service & Operations +358 (9) 8866 4100 +358 50 4419 710 finland (@) indeship.com
Heidi Partonen Customer Service & Operations +358 (9) 8866 4100 +358 50 4419 712 finland (@) indeship.com
Jenny Sundqvist Accounting +46 (0)31 354 16 75 jenny.sundqvist (@) indeship.com

Invoice invoice.fi (@) indeship.com

Postal & visiting address:
ITS Independent Transport & Shipping Oy Ab
Avia Pilot, Lentajantie 3 
FI-01530 Vantaa 
Finland

Accounting (SE HQ) Group number +46 (0)31 354 16 70 Mobile Accounting (@) indeship.com

Sandra Jerksten Accounting Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 71 +46 (0)705 93 38 89 sandra.jerksten (@) indeship.com

Postal Address:
ITS Independent Transport & Shipping AB
Lilla Torget 3
SE-411 18 Gothenburg
Sweden

Management (SE HQ) Group number +46 (0)31 354 16 80 Mobile

Jerry Camermo Managing Director +46 (0)31 354 16 81 +46 (0)708 17 93 61 jerry.camermo (@) indeship.com
Martin Sundqvist Vice Managing Director +46 (0)31 354 16 82 +46 (0)708 24 17 49 martin.sundqvist (@) indeship.com
Mikael Lindström Business Dev. & Network Director +46 (0)31 354 16 83 +46 (0)709 22 94 55 mikael.lindstrom (@) indeship.com

IT (SE HQ) Mobile IT (@) indeship.com

Simeon Hjalmarsson IT Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 91 +46 (0)738 45 90 27 it (@) indeship.com

SEA - AIR - ROAD

www.indeship.com ITS Independent Transport & Shipping
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